ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
8 = - R 8 o5 8 % i (i [ = |

X1

X1 x1|M6x45 x2|M6x35 x4/ M6x20 x4|M6x16 X8
Extra Parts | Extra Parts | Extra Parts | Extra Parts

| e | (o (s

x1[M6x45 x1[M6x35 x1/M6x20 x1| M6x16 x1

STEP 2

STEP 3 STEP 4




